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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST 15 MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Application Acronyms:
[NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication] PL
[DHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/Lease Commingling) C-SM
[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement] __ Lo 0
[WEX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion] o P pr PN
[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPl-Injection Pressure Increase) *V;
[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response] 2-&; Yo

'
[1] TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A] Lo %
A] Lacation - Spacing Unit - Simultancous Dedication - Cehr - call
C] NS [ ] NSP [] sD /4 =7

300453 S~Sog
Check One Only for [B] or [C] Ty

J

[B] Commingling - Storage - Measurement
Oouc O c @ree [Jre O os & oM
[C] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery "

) wex [ pmx [ swp [] 1t [J EOR [] PPR

{D] Other: Specity o i J

1

e

12] NOTIFICATION REQU!RED TO: - Check T'h(')se Wlﬁch Apply. or Does Not Apply _ WMWCM
|A] [] Working. Royalty or Overriding Royaltx Interest Owners 30-v f‘"éﬁ
"5"35504
(B] [ offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner - Lo 508 4 L
30-0¢ ¢
; o : : , : -3
{Cl (] Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice Y2
—Losyg ol N
(D] DX Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO Jo0-~0y C-37423
U S Bureau of Land Management - Commussioner of Public Lands State Land Offica
. , P (X15e
(E] [] For all of the above, Proof of Notitication or Publication is Attached. and/or, “Besi o .
. - 1723y O
[F] [ Waivers are Attached -“Besin D4,
754 5 ~
(3] SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE .
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE. PAdan Pt

(4] CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative 7540
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. 1 also understand that no action will be taken on this
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be compieted by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Lamra Sessions 4 )y W\(/W —Operations Technician 3/36/5[
Print or Type Name Signature Title Date

tsessionsii:logosresourcestic.com
c-mail Address




Ezeanxim, Richard, EMNRD

From: Tamra Sessions <tsessions@logosresourcesllc.com>

Sent: Monday, April 14, 2014 1:09 PM

To: Ezeanyim, Richard, EMNRD

Cc: McMillan, Michael, EMNRD

Subject: PLC 388_Warner_Caldwell 1A 3B

Attachments: C-103 Surface Commingle WC1A Revised scan.pdf; Identical Ownership Letter to

OCD.pdf; C-103 Surface Commingle WC3B revised scan.pdf

Richard here are the revised C-103s and letter to NMOCD. Please let me know if there is anything else you need. Thank
you!

Tamra Sessions

Logos Resources, LLC

Operations Technician
tsessions@logosresourceslic.com
505-330-9333

The information contained in this email and any attachments is confidential and may be subject to copyright or
other intellectual property protection. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not authorized to use or
disclose this information, and we request that you notify us by reply mail or telephone and delete the original
message from your mail system.



4001 N. Butler Bivd. Bidg 7101

- Farmington, NM 87401
D Phone: (505) 436-2626
o Fax: (505) 832-3095
sy L5 7 oo

AR O B I o
April 142014

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division
1220 S. St. Francis Drive
Santa Fe. NM 87503

To whom 1t may concern:

As of April 14, 2014 the ownership in the tolowing wells is identical:

e [OGOSS
e [OGOSE6
e  Warner-Caldwell 3B
e  Warner-Caldwell TA

Please contact me at 303-3530-1877 if vou have any questions,
) A

Thank you. /
\\_/

John Austin Akers
VP of Land- LOGOS Resources. LLLC




FORM APPROVED

(F&;Tcilfg{ 3) UNITED STATES OMB No. 1004-0137
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Expires: October 31, 2014
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 5. Lease Serial No.
NM 109399 & NM 109398
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an
abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2. 7. 1f Unit of CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.

1. Type of Well
. 8. Well Name and No.
[]oit welt  [[] Gas Well [ other Logos #6 & Logos #5 & Warner-Caldwell 1A and 3B
2. Name of Operator 9. API W
Logos Operating, LLC 30-045- 35422 045-35423,045-35505,045-35506
3a. Address o 3b. Phone No. (include area code) 10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area
;:?;i:;{g:] B;&G'B’;:%que‘ Building 7101 505-436-2627 Basin Mancos & Basin Dakota & Nageezi Gallup
4. Locatlon of WelI (Fi ootage Sec., TR, M., or Survey Description) 11. County or Parish, State
1662' FNL, 197 Logos #5 677 FSL 973 FEL Wamer-Caldwell1A 348fnl 1960fel Warner-Caldweli3B 384fnl 331fel
Section 8, T23N RBW ULG  Section4, T23N, RBW, UL P Section 8, T23N, RBW, UL A Section 8, T23N, Raw, ULB | San Juan County, NM
12. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION
Notice of Intent I:I Acidize D Deepen D Production (Start/Resume) D Water Shut-Off
D Alter Casing D Fracture Treat D Reclamation D Well Integrity
D Subsequent Report ] Casing Repair [ New Construction [ recomplete [/] other Off Lease
D Change Plans D Plug and Abandon D Temporarily Abandon Measurement &
EI Final Abandonment Notice ] Convert to Injection [ Piug Back ] water Disposal Surface Commingle

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation: Clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. [f
the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones.
Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports must be filed within 30 days
following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 must be filed once
testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices must be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed and the operator has
determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)

Logos Operating, LLC is requesting approval to surface commingle the gas production from the Warner-Caldwell 1A (and the Warner-Caldwell 3B for which an
additional application is being submitted simultaneously with this application) with the current production being commingled between the Logos 6 and Logos 5
wells through Right-of-Way Grant NMNM 130583, at a central delivery point on the Logos 5 location. LOGOS has received approval to build on-lease
pipelines from the Warner-Caldwell 1A and Wamer-Caldwell 3B wells to the existing line on the lease.

There is identical ownership between all leases and all pools. The method of allocation will be subtraction method using electronic meters at the
Warner-Caldwell 1A and 3B, as well as the LOGOS 6 well, the remainder being allocated to the LOGOS 5 well. All production will be sold at the sales meter
next to the LOGOS No. 5 well.Ownership of all minerals and surface affected is the USA

The approval of this will greatly reduce the time necessary to flare the Warner-Caldwell wells. Completion of the gas lines and allowance of sales will reduce
emissions and provide royalty income to the MMS.

This is a Category 1 action with no royalty impacts.
Attachments: C-102 plats, Pipeline plats, Memo with allocation method and list of leases, Facilities map, Aerial/Topo maps.

14. T hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)

Tamra Sessions Title Operations Technician

Signature Wu Date _5/ )QA"I?/

i THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE

Approved by

[Title Date

Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify
that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would  [Office
entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false,
fictitious or fraudulent statements Or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

(Instructions on page 2)



* DISTRICT ' 1 < N Moy oop -10;
DISTRI Dr.. Hobbe, NAL 82240 State of New Mexico Form C-10

Phone: (675) 3998181 Fax: (575) 393-0720 Energy. Minerals & Natural Resources Department Submit Revised August 1, 201
N . . ubmit one copy to appropriat:
T . Artesia, XL 88210 OIl, CONSERVATION DIVISION SR oo
Fhone: (675) 740-1283 Pax: (075) 748-0720 1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Pmoﬂ&?i« Rd, Axtec, NAL 87410 Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone: (606) 334-6178 Fax: (606) 334-8170
DISTRICT [V
1220 9. St. Prancis Dr., Sants Pe, NM 87606 (0 AMENDED REPOR!
Phone: (505) 478-3480 Fax: (505) 476-3462
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
o 'API Number *Pool Code - *Pool Name 1
30-0Y5- B3senS Hasvs _ NAGEEZI GALLUP |
¢Property Code % $Property Name * Well Number i
“ovt(3 B WARNER - CALDWELL 1A
YOGRID No. *Operator Name * Elevation
289408 LOGOS OPERATING, 110 6857
* Surface Location
’;UL or lot no. x Section | Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South iine | Feet from the | East/West line County
'g A | 8 | 23-N | 8-W 348  NORTH 331 EAST SAN JUAN
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. | Section | Township | Range Lot Idn | Peet from the  North/South line | Feet from the East/West line County
| T
3 Dedicated Acrexs X .  Joint or Infill 4 Conasolidation 6ode Order No.

1o (wzw )

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

16 OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
. FND BLM
S89°25'33"W  2625.35 947 1'365 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
END BLM ! & 1 harsby certify that the information contained Aerein
"19a7" Be \ X ie trus ond complete to the best of my bnowledge ond
- | beltsf, and that this sither owns
NN ["—? a working interast or unleassd mineral interest in the
i ‘\ ! il 331" fwa | lond including the propesed boitom Aole locadion or
N . : Aas o right to drili this well ai this location pursuant
' \\ ~ < tocmbwlM:o:v:-rdmheMw
©ON\ BLM, ™~ or ‘o compulsory wmmmmn'%ww
i \ wy | e .
] ‘\\ N :; ; '
“ ] .h" B f"(-; 2 f
------------- o N e
+ -~ o ~ P
LATITUDE: 36°14.8836° N ° ey
LONGITUDE: 107°41.7760° W Lo S, / [
NAD27 : o Wik oA t e~
i v Printed Name . i )
LATITUDE: 36.248072° N o~ ke, G T g P e
LONGITUDE: 107.6:96877' w P E-mail Address
’ NAD83 X EJ/
. 8,%_ e enD Efa 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

! "1947" 3C 1 harsdy cortify that the well locakon shown on this pl
‘ was plotied from flald nofes qf actual surveys mads by
me or under my supsrvision, and that the soms is frwus
and correct (o tha best of my beilef.

BETWEEN FOUND MONUMENTS AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER ANL 7T=E CAST

QUARTER CORNER OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 22 NORTH, RANGE # WEST,

N.M.P M. SAN JUAN COUNTY, NEW MEXICO )
!

INE BEARS: S 00730719 E A DISTANCE OF JA55 74 fib: AL “#r »SUSED Bo GLEN W. RU

5P.5 LOCAL GRID NADS3. | Certificate Number 15703
u |

f
i




DISTRICT |

1626 N. Prench Dr., Bobbe, N.M. 88240
Phone: (575) %99-8181 Fax (875) 3930720
DISTRICT O

i1 8 Nret 5t Artesia, N.M. 88210

Phone: (B70) 748-1288 Fax- (878) 748-9720
DISTRICT W

1000 Ro Presos R4, Astec, NM. 87410
Fhone: (308) 334-6178 Fax (505) 334-8170

DISTRICT IV
1220 8. . Francis Dr.. Santa Pe, NM 97005
Phone: {800) 470-3460 Fax: (808) 470-3462

Energy, Minerals & Natural

1220 South St.

State of New Mexico

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-102

Revised August 1, 2011

Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

Resources Department

Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

(] AMENDED REPORT

! APl Number “Pool Code *Pool Name
3o. o¥s -35506 $¥15¢40 NAGEEZI GALLUP
* Property Code i ®Property Name : * Well Number
L/QL(( 3 WARNER -CALDWEL: 3B
T TT0GRM No. sOperator Name o , * Elevation
289408 LOGOS OPERATING, . ; 6867
lO o - ~ »
Surface lLocation
rUL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot ldn Feet trom the North/South line = Feet from the East/West line County
B ] 8 23~N 8-w 384 NGRTH 196”Q EAST SAN JUAN
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. | Section | Township | Range Lot Idn | Feet from the | North/South lime ~ Feot from the | East/West line County
H !
W Dedicated Acres " Joint or Infill  Consolidation Code " % 0rder No. I
"’i (‘ L A ’i\ :

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

16 589725'33"N 618 "
, TR~ : ST OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
! 1947 BC AN ‘ THATTBC |+, | 1 Mereby oeriy that the informatien contained Aervin
‘ NN N | x trus ond complets to the best of my Emowiedge and
! AN S ! &3 | beNas, and that tMs organisstion either oume
! ! \ ) 3 | & working interest or uniessed mineral interest in the
' R ! 1960 O | land including the proposed botiom Acle location or
| ! N = O | Aas o right to drill this well of this looation
! [\ ) to @ coniract with an owner af such o mineral or
I | > ! a weriring 4 f. or (o a vok ) ag' t
| | AN B‘kM‘ it or a compulsory pooling order herstofore by the
? i \ \ for) division.
i \ N s NI
| N N [
! N N e M | )
————————————— il < ,
1 i s =) - .
! LATITUDE: 36°14.8749° N 7 ) ;o
| LONGITUDE: 107°42.1073" W ~ e
I i NAD27 J @ | Siyeajure” S Pe
| | L S i Sh
}
: | LATITUDE: 36.247927° N = | Frinted Nome, /l
! | LONGITUDE: 107702401 W B TR IR IS
i ‘ NAD83 ' E-mail Address
‘ §
i ____ 4 ‘
— i —8 o ,,a;g\? | 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
1347
: g ) 7 heveby certyfy thot the well location showm on this plad
i | : was plotied from fleld wnoles of ootual surveys made by
1 ' i ma or undar Ty supervision, and that the sams s frus
: . and correct to the best of my beitef.
. i
o 0933E SCPTEMEBER 4
! Date of Survey
: ‘ z Signature and Seal of
_____________ fo - Rt B
BASIS OF BEARING. | !
BETWEEN FOUND MONUMENTS AT "HE NORTHEAS T UORNES g
QUARTER CORNER OF SECTION B, TOWNSHIP 27 MORTH, ¥ & oA »
NMPM. SAN JUAN couw}rv, NEW MEXICO. : ﬂ
LINE BEARS: S 00'3018" F A DISTANCE OF 2655 74 FEST 4% s i 96D Av
5.P.S LOCAL GRID NADB3. ‘ GLEN W. RUS
‘ Certificate Number
i L
i !




DR § .

P S R T S R
Artusin, BN WO

b, ] -1 fx: (VW) T-0"00

] Q1L CONSERVATION DIVISION

1320 South St. Francis Dr
Santa Fe, NM 875006

Form C-102
Revised Angust i, 2011

Submit one copy to priats
Distriet Dffios

jgr’nmmxn REPORT -

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

' 1 Pembw ] "penl Cade " peal facoe ' l
JO0-MS - 25422 1S9 - 4740 BASIN DAKOTA-~NAGEEZ) GALLUP ’
*Property i " ‘Propwty Rame - "Wabl Nember
5\§q!23} 0008 CONFIDIENTIAL 6
* | ™Y I "Opersiar [ g o
73940% L0GoS Drating . UC agss”

1 Surface Location

Il.-u...?n-u-gh-prN-[uh‘mmmfwa»uhvmt-wi'fmﬂuh Comaty

1882° o lerst EASY

_ 8 | 2N | &w ; NORTH I _SAN
o " Bottom Hole Location lf Different From Surface

[T @ ict e Sectien " ownally | Raage | Lot Mu | Feet bow the  Jherlh/ouit 320 Foel frwe Ua | Tasl/Vert Bae | Cowdy
e —k S . . ROVDJAN1B13
é-mm R Lot (320E2 [rrergy =1 Commaddation Code Order Ns. { e .30‘.0. 3
 Nageer: Gellup (10)SWHE | ' }

|

NO ALLOWABLE VILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTL. ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

"”.’.‘-' uB2 M { horvby cwrtify Al tha infwrmation soniatwd herein G
!!r' frus wnd couploft B e lusl of Ty umpledgt o dollef,
st

s}

¥ SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION|
| Aavely sortify hal the toali loshion shown on hes ‘
pial wes pletteg from foid weiss of sciwtl Prenys

ln-cal--wm-nndh—uh i
itrus ond corvest 15 the berl of woy iwbief

OCTOBER 19, 2012 l ,
i

TS a8 w T T T204888 ()T




)

State of New Mexico

Energy, Mineralz & Nalural Reswurces Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South SL. Frencis Dr
Sants fe, NM 87506

CONTIDTNTIAL

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011

Submit one copy lo sp mprillé
Districl Office

{0 AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

' APt Mumsber 'Pect Cods
J0-04S- 96923 47222 5 71549 AN m AN Cosd BASIN DAoL
‘Property Cods *Property Xame $¥all Bumber
S\l LOGOS 3
v Ne, $Operater Noms ¥ Blematien.
Z 24 Uo A LOGOS OPERATING., Ll 867"
" Surface Location _
U or ot ae. | Sestion | Township | Range ot idm | Fest trom the Merih/Sowth Une | Feet fraw Lhe | East/West tine Cousty
[_ P 4 23N aw 671’ SOUTH 973’ EAST SAN JUAN
" Bottom Hole Location If Different Prom Surface
‘u.m». TecUen | Twwaship | Rangs | 1ot i6n | Peet frow e | NerB/Seuis ifue t Trero e | Esst/West Doe | Ceuaty
) RCUD JAN 15°13
Dedissted daren I Btet or latl) " Counelidation Code Horder No. il cm‘s DIV
t320 - /2 | DIST. 3

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

N

T 24 N

T 23 N

|
|

|
|
- . .
T -
!

f
LEASE § NM-109388

L REW A

Qo 8

i

532193 (W)

092 (W)

———

|

|
P —

|

|

T

WAL IT0LT N (MADSY)
LOMS. 109.0012F W (MaDR))
VAT, M 13.04007 & (UAD2T)
LONG. 107 0NT W (MA027)

-
|
|
+
|
|
|
|
+
|
|

4
|
l

108" w

Ny

i

& ——=

(-~ a B

%‘A*f——mf
[ 4118" W

" e w

ATH.68 (W)
BASIS OF BEARWNGS

i '” OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

e

"8 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION|

!lﬂhwuﬁiﬂhui—“ow
po! wan pinifed from fisld noley of sxhull wrerys mais
by we or Wiy wy Supeewisien and sl Wr rewe @
irws ang Cowaet Lo (A Dot of my betisf

" Ty

; DAVID RUSSELL
: Cartifisste Fumber 10201

P Lom



LOGOS RESOURCES, LLC. LOGOS #6
PROPOSED PIPELINE SURVEY LOCATED IN THE
S/2 SE/4 OF SECTION 4, T23N, R8W, NMPM
SAN JUAN COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

FOUND FOUND FOUND
1947 GLO 1447 6LoO 1941 GLO
BRASS CAP BRASS CAP BRASS CAP
N&4a°5T'N 2651.55' (RECORD) 33 N&d°5T'N 2651.55' (RECORD) F 34

32 | 32 58a°56'50"W 2651.25' (MEASURED) 584°568'4B"N 2649.42' (MEASURED) 2 T24N

3 T23N

Ui

, &
4 Lot LOT 4 1 “
4 3 ‘ |

LOT LOT
TIE FROM SE CORNER OF SECTION 4 > |
N55°3d'41"W 1195.39" )

BEGIN SURVEY @ STA O+00
LOGOS RESOURLES LOGOS #5 WELLHEAD
671" FSL, 473" FEL, SECTION 4, T23N, R&W

541°1035"E 226.45'
Pl 24264 4T°S52'0I"RT l
EXIT EXISTING WELLPAD
SO6°41'24"W (01 64"
PI2 3428. 71°44'00"RT
ELM RIDGE P/ (I5' LY)
HAY ROW FENCE (42' LT)
5786°25'24"W 41.03'
PI3 4+19.2 04°46'02"LT

|
r
ELM RIDGE P/L (I5' LT) IT
- |
l
L
[
I

BASIS OF BEARING:
REAL -TIME KINEMATIC GPS SURVEY
SOLUTION OBTAINED FROM SATELLITES

NOI°28'W 264148' (RECORD)
TRACKED ON UNE 4, 2013 FROM A

NOIP30O'ST'N 2645.23' (MEASURED)
NOI°II'N 2663.16' (RECORD)

NOI°I6'S6"N 266556 (MEASURED)

HINY ROW FENCE (44' LT)
) 513°34'22'W 102.14°
4 Pl4 5+2(.4 OO°10'13"LT

ELM RIDGE PA (I15' LT)

HINY ROW FENCE (43" LT)
573°29'04 "W 210.44'

PIS 7+41.8 03°4356"LT

ELM RIDGE P/ (I15' L.T)
HNY ROW FENCE (55' LT)

S6A°45'13"N 404.|T'
WASH X-ING (3DXIO'W) STA q4+854
Pi6 11+46.0 03°38'16"LT

ELM RIDGE PA. (I5' LT)
HAY ROW FENCE (30’ LT)

S66°06'S5"N 66 .65°
Pi7 12+64.9 04°46'39"LT

ELM RIDGE PA. (I15' LT)
HNY ROW FENCE (27 LT)
S61°20"6"N 200.69 4

SECTION LINE X-INS @ STA 1448658 \\g oo
[ -

|
TIE TO SOUTH 1/4 CORNER OF SECTION 4 l s Ao
NBG*46'01"W TO04.14"
4 4 4
' -~
q NBA°45'50"W 2640.09' (MEASURED) NEq°48'01"W 263143 (MEASURED) o T
NBd°44'W 263934 (RECORD) 9 NBA°44'N 2639.34' (RECORD)
FOUND FOUND
1947 6LO 1947 6LO
BRASS CAP BRASS CAP

FOUND
1947 GLO
BRASS CAP
ui
-

[$U
FOUND
1947 6LO
BRASS CAP

____j;L____4
!
|

"=1000"
2000

QOO
PLAT NOTE:
BEFORE ANY CONSTRUCTION BEGINS,

NOI°II'W 2651.16' (RECORD)

NOI°28'W 2655.864' (RECORD)
NOI°32'08"N 2653.24' (MEASURED)

NOI°16'06"N 2654.26' (MEASURED)

[$U
ONE-CALL FOR LOCATION OF ANY

CONTRACTOR IS ADVISED TO CALL
MARKED OR UNMARKED PIPELINES OR
CABLES IN THE AREA OF THE PROJECT

GRAPHIC SCALLE

O
@|U‘I

FOUND
1947 GLO
BRASS CAP

~ SURFACE ONWNERSHIP ~
Bureav of Land Management

{ ow00 10 14+856 | 14858 FT /900 rRODS |

REFERENCE STATION POSITIONED N

SE/4 NE/4 OF SECTION 4, T23N, Rew

N Land Surveyor:
Jason C. Edwards
Mailing Address:
C Yoiliog Agtrss
Parmington, NM 87499

I, Jason C. Eawards, a registered Professional Surveyor
under the laws of the State of New Mexico, hereby
certify that this plat was prepared from field notes
of an actual survey meeting the minimum requirements

CHECKED BY: JCE

ORAVNN BY: SILE

E Business Address:
111 East Pinon Street
Fi NM 87402
(505) 3252654 (Office)
(505) 326-5650 (Fax)

SURVEYS, INC.

of the standards for easement surveys and is true and
correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

JasoN C. EDWARDS ... sune 18 2013

Jason C. Edwards, P.L.S.
New Mexico L.S5. #15269

LOGOS RESOURCES
4001 N BUTLER BLVD
FARMINGTON, NM 6740

Prepared for:

SHEET | OF 3

FILENAME: 2384P6G!




LOGOS RESOURCES, LLC. LOGOS #6
PROPOSED PIPELINE SURVEY LOCATED IN THE
NW/4 NE/4 & NW/4 OF SECTION 9, T23N, R8W
NMPM, SAN JUAN COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

MARKED OR UNMARKED PIPELINES OR

REFERENCE STATION POSITIONED IN
SE/4 NE/4 OF SECTION 4, T23N, R&OW
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LOGOS RESOURCES, LLC. LOGOS #6
PROPOSED PIPELINE SURVEY LOCATED IN THE
S/2 NE/4 OF SECTION 8, T23N, R8W, NMPM
SAN JUAN COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

FOUND
1947 G6LO FOUND pqu;UND
BRASS CAP 1947 6LO o 561_2
~NITNESS~ BRASS CAP . BRAZS CAP
589°24'N 2622.64' (RECORD) 5 S8A°24'W 2622.84' (RECORD) | ,
& * > opd°2I'36"W 262256 (MEASURED) _@ 584°20'06"N 2624.22' (MEASURED) 4 N $<Z <
L=
[T
718 T & &1 & - % B &3
TIE TO NE CORNER OF SECTION & ~ ] Byz~
3 N49°I'O4"E 2560.46' ’ { 0 &1 D O
~ END-OF-SURVEY @ STA 81466.2 ¥n  Z{|f9nER
o LOGOS RESOURCES LOGOS #6 WELLHEAD 3¢ 2ozl
X3 1662 FNL, [413' FEL, SECTION 8, T23N, RBW 28 Lo &NSU
i} ~ o Z
N m, N&I*3313'E 160.72" l ! gy ofeey 39
2 PI2I BO+25.5 OB 44'23°LT = &, i %{ﬂ“zj £
5 ENTER EXISTING WELLPAD O Lz
= 0. C/L ROAD (24' OFFSET LT) 1 - i - - ';- 9 % z<z “P’u_
Q R N6B°IT36'E 6431 1 oy < wnOwo
oS PI20 T9+61.2 30°3515'RT | ' NS Dl Z0pYe
Vg CAL ROAD (17" OFFSET LT) < R
LN NBT*422U'E 6394 o= FEQUT
00 H Pld 78+97.2 2{°21'20"RT J R g\ Wl 3 & ] u\J
08 C/L ROAD (21 OFFSET LT) 09 ¥ 8 L
e NI6°2(OI'E 122.18" 9
vy 2 Pl® TT+75. 22°2T34°RT N
a d(a 6 C/L ROAD (13' OFFSET LT) L o) \—]B J
o “ ' Z
%&J'_ . #) 5 — NO6°06'33'N 20744 1 ] —+ 1 +—2&QPa 8"8
8: 3 PlIT 75+674 14°1012'RT Y
o3 C/L ROAD (I3 OFFSET LT) , ! 3 K
5% B FINY ROW FENCE (23° LT) o D
N N25°16'45'W 135.44° v a . ¥y
¥ 2 Pll6 144325 BT°OI'S6"RT ) B 24 5 O 4
o Q< C/L ROAD (35 OFFSET LT) [ l <8 SREEH
0 O FINY ROW FENCE (51 LT) ¢y wy "Hy
0 Q) & z S6T*41NAW 1352.03" N4 o oGt
S QO Ta PH5 60+80.5 00°06M"LT [Ing SnziY¥
T N E= Y ROW FENCE (30" LT) [ , °8 . FnlgF
= Qinf- HASH X-ING (IODXIO'W STA 5T+2.l -1 - - y - - -y HI89%aK
) WASH X-ING (2DXIOW) STA 55052 S QEZon®
a0 S6T°4T30"W 80264’ < N Z|IER0¥<
S = Pli4 52+71.6 0O*I12'06'RT | . 52 Ylide -y
< 0 '(—Sﬁ HNY ROW FENCE (30" LT) i Qe 3 8“%%‘(
9 0 5 S67°35'24"W 1B1.72' my Ly Ersw
O O 2D SECTION LINE X-ING @ STA 504454 982 257"
z
Q 2 TIE FROM EAST 1/4 CORNER OF SECTION & I ! z u-'& S 0
I NO*35'35"W (25738 % e 0
Y e & | 4 C8ZY A
< N it N $4
¢ B | 17 S89°2/'00"W 2643.29" (MEASURED) = SBATIB'4I'W 264680 (MEASURED) - | N}
0} Q 584°25'W 264643 (RECORD) 1 SBA° 25N 2646 43' (RECORD)
FOUND FOUND FOUND
1947 6LO 1947 GLO 1947 6LO
BRASS CAP BRASS CAP BRASS CAP
~ SURFACE OWNERSHIP ~
Bureav of Land Management
| 50454 To Blee62 | 30903 FT /1873 RODS |
w
— Land Surveyor: S{w
. , o) N Jason C. Baweads b
I Jason C. Eawards, a registered Professional Surveyor gfi C Miailing Address: sl
under the laws of the State of New Mexico, hereby ﬂ 90 MoéeBo 66182' @
certify that this plat was prepared from field notes OO0y Farmington, Nﬁ 87499 | g
of an actual survey meeting the minimum requirements L€y Z . o
of the standards for easement surveys and is true and |§|Q Yz E Business Address: ™
carrect to the best of my knowledge and belief. - @r— S A Dast Pingg Street > | | &
J C E ® BY (503) 3553656 (OfFce) | o | &
ASON U. CDWARDS ... June 18 2013 582§ (505) 326-5650 (Fex) | m|
Jason C. Edwards, P.L.S. 9] 90K & g
New Mexico L.S. #1569 £ 998 SURVEYS, INC. ¢ ?










4001 N. Butler Ave
Farmington, NM 87401

(YE=I=1=E o

RESOURCES LLC Fax: (303) 974-1767

Date: 3/26/2014
To: Bureau of Land Management

Re: Warner-Caldwell 1A - Off-lease Commingled Gas Measurement

Logos Operating, LLC (“LOGOS”) proposes to surface commingle the gas production from
the Warner-Caldwell 1A (API 30-045-35505) with the Logos #5 (API 30-045-35423) and
Logos 6 (API 30-045-35424) which already have approval for surface comingling.
Simultaneously with this application, LOGOS is submitting an application to add the
Warner-Caldwell 3B (API 30-045-35506) which will also be added to the commingle. The
surface commingle will allow for the Warner-Caldwell new drills to sell gas into a shared
meter which will minimize flaring as well as allowing for an economical solution to share a
common separator, compressor, and custody transfer meter.

The gas from the Warner-Caldwells will be piped through a steel pipeline and connect into
the pre-existing pipeline running from the LOGOS No. 6 to the Logos No. 5, which will run
into a gas scrubber located at the Logos #5 location. The gas will be commingled at the
inlet of the gas scrubber and will be sold to a custody transfer Central Delivery Point (CDP)
located at the Logos #5 location. The CDP will measure the total commingled gas volume
from the Warner-Caldwell 1A, Warner-Caldwell 3B, the Logos #5, and Logos #6.

Gas allocations will be determined uging electronic measurement meters at the LOGOS 6, Q K
Warner-Caldwell 14, and Warner-Cal locations, t 1 will be allocated to

the LOGOS No. 5 well. Gas used on lease prior to the meters will be calculated using

standard equipment specifications.

The estimated monthly gas production for the Logos #5 is 4,000MCF (130 MCFD) and the
estimated monthly production for the Logos 6 and the Warner-Caldwell 3B and 1A wells is
1,600 MCF (54 MCFD).

Gas BTU on Logos 5 is 1309.8 and the Logos 6 is 1322.4. We estimate the BTU for the
Warner-Caldwell wells will be more similar to the LOGOS 6 as we offset that well- we will
do gas analysis to ensure exact measurement.

The BLM royalty interest is the exact same at all wells; therefore, there will be no effect on v’

the BLM royalty interest.

Well Name Lease No. Ownership Royalty Rate (%)

Logos 5 NM 109398 Federal 12.5
Logos 6 NM 109399 Federal 12,5
Warner-Caldwell 1A | NM 109399 Federal 12,5
Warner-Caldwell 3B NM 109399 Federal 12.5




WELL
Logos 5
Logos 6
Warner-Calwell 1A

Warner-Caldweli 38

Fed Lease No.

109398
109399
109399
109399

identification of Leases and Pools {ldentical Ownership}

Pool1
Basin Mancas 97232
Nageezi Gallup 47540
Nageezi Gallup 47540
Nageezi Gallup 47540

Pool 2
Basin Dakota 71599
Basin Dakota 71599
N/A
N/A

HC

3779-AZ
4618

APl
30-045-35423
30-045-35422
30-045-35505
30-045-35506















